neit.consulting

Terms of Use

Use of this site signifies your agreement to the following terms of use.

By accessing, browsing and using this Web site, the user agrees to be bound by these terms and conditions and to comply with all applicable laws and regulations.

This Web site contains copyrighted information, images, materials, which may or may not be explicitly indicated in the given materials. No material found on this site may be reproduced or distributed in any way that does not respect the copyright of either Neit Consulting or the original copyright holder without the express and written permission of the copyright holder. Neit Consulting assume no liability whatsoever for any errors or inaccuracies that may appear on this site; any use by this information is at the user's own risk. Information on this site may be changed without notice or notification, without any obligation to Neit Consulting to alert users to such changes. In addition, the provision of this information does not grant the user or any party any license or copyright to that information. All trademarks associated with this site are the exclusive property of Neit Consulting and are registered as such, and cannot be used by any third party for any purpose.

While Neit Consulting endeavors to protect the privacy of information collected through this site, as per the posted Privacy Policy, the user should not assume that the confidentiality of this information is in any way guaranteed by Neit Consulting. Subject to the Privacy Policy, the user who submits such information thereby grants Neit Consulting an unrestricted license to use, reproduce, disclose, modify, transmit publish, broadcast and post the information received from user

IN NO EVENT SHALL NEIT CONSULTING BE LIABLE FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, EXAMPLARY OR PUNITIVE DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF USER ACCESS OR USE OF THIS WEB SITE, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY LOST PROFITS, BUSINESS INTERRUPTION, LOSS OF DATA OR PROGRAMS OR OTHERWISE, EVEN IF EXPRESSLY ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES. ALL INFORMATION, INCLUDING PRESS RELEASES AND NEWS ITEM, IS PROVIDED BY NEIT CONSULTING ON AN "AS IS" BASIS ONLY. NEIT CONSULTING HEREBY MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES AND CONDITIONS OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR NONINFRINGEMENT. Please note that some jurisdictions may not allow the above exclusions. In such a case, the above exclusions shall not apply to user.

Registration

For the purpose of running events, Neit Consulting has a registration function. Users of this function agree that, subject to the Privacy Policy posted on this site, their information can be used to contact them in connection with that event and any other contact Neit Consulting deems necessary for running its business, subject to the laws governing sound internet practices. By using the registration function, users acknowledge that Neit Consulting reserves the right to change the venue, time and date of the event with reasonable notice and offer reasonable alternatives, including refunds where applicable. Cancellation of an event caused by any calamity, attack, or act of God, beyond the control of Neit Consulting and its agents does not constitute grounds for a refund. It is the user's responsibility to abide by the cancellation policy of the event. Neit Consulting reserves the right to refuse to register any individual from attending an Neit Consulting event for any reason, and is under no obligation to provide justification for such a decision. Payments in relation to events are processed by a third-party service provider. Neit Consulting assumes no liability for those using the registration function or payment function, and the user accepts that any dispute with regard to payment or distribution or use of information collected by the payment service provider with be raised directly with the service provider.

Refunds

In cases where Neit Consulting events include registration that requires payment, refund requests must be received no less than forty five (45) days prior to the event. Refunds will only be issued after the event takes place and will be subject to a processing fee.

Disclaimer

The information on this Web site is taken from sources believed to be reliable and the information is believed to be accurate at the time it is posted on the Web site. However, the information is provided "as is" without any express or implied warranty of any kind. Neit Consulting and its suppliers do not warranty the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of the information and reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.

Neit Consulting and its suppliers cannot be held liable under any circumstance for any damages whatsoever, including without limitation, damages for loss of profit, business interruption, loss of information and data, arising out of the use of or inability to use this Web site and the information it contains, even if Neit Consulting has been made aware of the possibility of such damages.

Copyright

Neit Consulting owns and retains the copyrights to the materials found on this site. Unless otherwise authorized by Neit Consulting, no one is allowed to reproduce in whole or in part, in any form, any information found on the Neit Consulting Web site. You may download one copy of the materials on any single computer for your personal non-commercial use only, provided that all the copyright information and other proprietary notices are kept intact.

Links to third-party sites

The links to third-party sites are provided as a convenience to you only and do not imply an endorsement by Neit Consulting of any such linked site. Neit Consulting cannot be held responsible for information and materials found on sites controlled or operated outside of its domain, including any assurance of the accuracy of such information.

The above posted terms and conditions may be amended or revised by Neit Consulting at anytime without notice.

Neit Consulting s.r.o.

Washingtonova 1624/5 110 00 Praha 1 Czech republic

Phone: +420 720 032 333

E-mail: info@neit.cz